Fall Buddy Combo 24 Weekly Report for Week 7
October 23, 2024
Pairings: 3vs 2 4vs5 1vs 6

Team 1: C.S.U.
Score: 24.5 Points: 0 Total: 0
Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
*Andrew Erickson 51400 6.3 11.3 1271 7.2 7 0 89
Zach Pickett 9 1700 4.2 132 1586 5.0 7 0 111

Team 2: No name 1

Score: 25.7 Points: 2 Total: 2
Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
Dan Anders 1 1450 6.0 170 14.00 6.3 7 0 98
*Andy Ramsden 1 1200 7.7 87 1043 8.8 7 0 73

Team 3: Roost Busters

Score: 22.0 Points: 0 Total: 0
Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
*Chris Hanson 16.17 4.8 16.17 4.8 6 0 97
*Justin Hegedus 15.50 5.3 15.50 5.3 6 0 93

Team 4: No name 3

Score: 27.6 Points: 0 Total: 0
Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
Shawn Bradley 16.67 4.4 16.67 4.4 6 0 100

*John Oyen 12 16.50 46 166 1586 5.0 7 0 111



*Trevor Gavin
Jake Koch

Super Shooters:

Fall Buddy Combo 24 Weekly Report for Week 7
October 23, 2024
Pairings: 3vs 2 4vs5 1vs 6

Team 5: No name 2

Score: 38.6 Points: 2 Total: 2

Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
17 16.50 4.6 216 16.57 4.5 7 0 116
13 1717 41 171 16,57 4.5 7 0 116

Team 6: League average
Score: 27.7 Points: 2 Total: 2

Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total

None



Fall Buddy Combo 24 Weekly Report for Week 7
October 23, 2024
Pairings: 3vs 2 4vs5 1vs 6

Fall Buddy Combo 24 Team Standings through week 7

Team 6 League average 2.0
Team 5 No name 2 2.0
Team 2 No name 1 2.0
Team 4 No name 3 0.0
Team 3 Roost Busters 0.0
Team 1 C.S.U. 0.0



Shooter

Jake Koch
Trevor Gavin
John Oyen

Zach Pickett
Shawn Bradley
Dan Anders
Chris Hanson
Justin Hegedus
Andrew Erickson
Andy Ramsden

Fall Buddy Combo 24 Total Target Leaders

Total

116
116
111
111
100
98
97
93
89
73

Through Week 7

Avg Rounds Straights Team

16.57
16.57
15.86
15.86
16.67
14.00
16.17
15.50
12.71
10.43
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No name 2
No name 2
No name 3
C.S.U.

No name 3
No name 1
Roost Busters
Roost Busters
C.S.U.

No name 1
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